
                             WIAA Division 1 Sectional Championship Meet
                       Lake Wissota Golf Course - Hosted by Chippewa Falls HS
                                      Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                          October 24, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 5986  Max Blader               12  New Richmond                 16:17.5  5:15  t 
      2    2 5980  Patrick Schwartz         12  Menomonie                    16:18.6  5:15  t 
      3      5947  Anthony Weeks            12  Hudson                       16:19.4  5:16  i 
      4      5996  Grant Magnuson           12  River Falls                  16:23.8  5:17  i 
      5    3 5985  Cale Bishop              12  New Richmond                 16:25.2  5:18  t 
      6      5994  Derek Penzkover          12  Rice Lake                    16:34.5  5:21  i 
      7      5967  Joe Sullivan             11  Medford Area                 16:36.8  5:21  i 
      8    4 5988  Tyler Harris             12  New Richmond                 16:39.6  5:22  t 
      9    5 5318  Lucas Allen              12  D. C. Everest                16:42.9  5:23  i 
     10      5316  Lukas Wagner             11  Chippewa Falls               16:47.0  5:25    
     11    6 6003  Ben Stangel              12  Wausau West                  16:58.9  5:28    
     12    7 5978  Jude Ogden               11  Menomonie                    17:02.3  5:30  t 
     13    8 5934  Aj Appel                 12  D. C. Everest                17:02.6  5:30    
     14    9 5977  Connor Norby             10  Menomonie                    17:06.6  5:31  t 
     15      5959  Henry Hoerneman          11  Marshfield                   17:09.6  5:32    
     16   10 5975  Joel Anderson            11  Menomonie                    17:11.5  5:32  t 
     17   11 5998  Caleb Cychosz            12  Wausau West                  17:12.7  5:33    
     18   12 5981  Morgan Selchow           12  Menomonie                    17:15.2  5:34  t 
     19      5993  Matthew Farm             10  Rice Lake                    17:17.0  5:34    
     20   13 5979  Ethan Phillips           12  Menomonie                    17:30.6  5:39  t 
     21   14 5937  Ethan Hanke              11  D. C. Everest                17:37.7  5:41    
     22   15 6002  Erik Mikalofsky          12  Wausau West                  17:44.0  5:43    
     23      5950  Scott Balas              12  Lakeland Union               17:45.7  5:43    
     24   16 5987  Jacob Doerhmann          11  New Richmond                 17:47.9  5:44  t 
     25   17 6004  Aidan Swanson            12  Wausau West                  17:48.9  5:45    
     26   18 5976  Logan McCoy              11  Menomonie                    17:49.8  5:45  t 
     27   19 6001  Reuben Mathias           12  Wausau West                  17:54.9  5:46    
     28   20 6000  Nathan Hartman           11  Wausau West                  17:56.3  5:47    
     29      5997  Zander Nilles            12  Wausau East                  18:08.1  5:51    
     30   21 5999  Derek Danielson          11  Wausau West                  18:14.0  5:53    
     31   22 5990  Aidan Johnson            11  New Richmond                 18:30.3  5:58  t 
     32   23 5991  Eddie Noyes              12  New Richmond                 18:37.1  6:00  t 
     33   24 5989  Noah Hughes              11  New Richmond                 18:48.9  6:04  t 
     34   25 5939  Xander Wayda             10  D. C. Everest                18:54.0  6:05    
     35   26 5938  Aidan Morgan             11  D. C. Everest                19:07.0  6:10    
     36   27 5936  Aidan Earll              12  D. C. Everest                19:17.4  6:13    
     37   28 5935  Thomas Benishek          12  D. C. Everest                19:26.4  6:16    
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                                        Weather: Cloudy, 28°F



                             WIAA Division 1 Sectional Championship Meet
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                                      Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                          October 24, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    40  Menomonie                                  (16:58.9  84:54.2 0:56.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Patrick Schwartz          12 16:18.6
       2      7  Jude Ogden                11 17:02.3
       3      9  Connor Norby              10 17:06.6
       4     10  Joel Anderson             11 17:11.5
       5     12  Morgan Selchow            12 17:15.2
       6   ( 13) Ethan Phillips            12 17:30.6
       7   ( 18) Logan McCoy               11 17:49.8

       2.    46  New Richmond                               (17:08.1  85:40.5 2:12.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Max Blader                12 16:17.5
       2      3  Cale Bishop               12 16:25.2
       3      4  Tyler Harris              12 16:39.6
       4     16  Jacob Doerhmann           11 17:47.9
       5     22  Aidan Johnson             11 18:30.3
       6   ( 23) Eddie Noyes               12 18:37.1
       7   ( 24) Noah Hughes               11 18:48.9

       3.    68  Wausau West                                (17:31.9  87:39.4 0:56.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Ben Stangel               12 16:58.9
       2     11  Caleb Cychosz             12 17:12.7
       3     15  Erik Mikalofsky           12 17:44.0
       4     17  Aidan Swanson             12 17:48.9
       5     19  Reuben Mathias            12 17:54.9
       6   ( 20) Nathan Hartman            11 17:56.3
       7   ( 21) Derek Danielson           11 18:14.0

       4.    78  D. C. Everest                              (17:52.9  89:24.2 2:24.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Lucas Allen               12 16:42.9
       2      8  Aj Appel                  12 17:02.6
       3     14  Ethan Hanke               11 17:37.7
       4     25  Xander Wayda              10 18:54.0
       5     26  Aidan Morgan              11 19:07.0
       6   ( 27) Aidan Earll               12 19:17.4
       7   ( 28) Thomas Benishek           12 19:26.4


